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199811160004
53961

11/16/1998
11:14:21

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199710210003
41311

199812040004
83381

12/04/1998
01:22:18

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199708200002
65851

199812040004
83341

12/04/1998
01:22:13

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199707250002
33891

199812040004
83351

12/04/1998
01:22:14

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199708040002
44291

202104220002
00610

04/22/2021
11:58:44

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES JEFFRIES
DENISE
MARIE

Instr
#:20190125000
026860

202104230002
01690

04/23/2021
08:01:32

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES FULGHUM
CHARITY A

Instr
#:20030701000
414060

202105170002
42800

05/17/2021
03:19:21

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MAYE
YOLANDA
MONIQUE
FISHER

Instr
#:20180420000
133000

202105200002
49500

05/20/2021
03:08:57

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES HENRY
RENEE D

Instr
#:20130524000
213680

202105200002
49490

05/20/2021
03:08:56

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES HENRY
RENEE D

Instr
#:20140606000
172370

202105240002
53970

05/24/2021
02:47:16

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON
JOHN DAVID

Instr
#:20180502000
148700

202105240002
53990

05/24/2021
02:50:30

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES BLOOMFIELD
CHAD ALLEN

Instr
#:20180413000
124130

202105250002
55450

05/25/2021
12:01:31

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD
ELLEN
DOCKERY

Instr
#:20190514000
163400

202106160002
93510

06/16/2021
10:59:25

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES SHAW JERRY
WENDELL

Instr
#:20180607000
201470

202106160002
93580

06/16/2021
11:06:59

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
KENNETH K

Instr
#:20190521000
174820



202107150003
44240

07/15/2021
11:51:15

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES SMITH KEVIN
ANDRE
CLAUGHTON

Instr
#:20180803000
277240

202108060003
81570

08/06/2021
09:56:29

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES TSANKOVA
ZORNITSA Y

Instr
#:20190404000
110080

202108180004
03290

08/18/2021
12:09:40

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES GUNNELLS
COURTNEY
ANNE
BEDSOLE

Instr
#:20190916000
340200

202108180004
03320

08/18/2021
12:12:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES LESHURE
ALESIA
MONIQUE

Instr
#:20190919000
343680

202108180004
03330

08/18/2021
12:27:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES CHANNEL
HEATH ERIC

Instr
#:20190809000
288690

202108180004
03340

08/18/2021
12:27:26

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES CHESSEMAN
KEISHA
CONDREA

Instr
#:20180808000
283110

202109130004
43160

09/13/2021
08:27:39

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES EVELSIZER
RICHARD
PAUL

Instr
#:20181005000
356940

202109130004
43110

09/13/2021
08:25:27

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
JESSICA
MEADOWS

Instr
#:20180920000
337710

202109130004
43130

09/13/2021
08:26:48

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES DUNN
MARCELL
TERRELL

Instr
#:20191001000
358560

202109130004
43120

09/13/2021
08:26:40

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES VERTISON
MARILYN Y

Instr
#:20190916000
340230

202109130004
43170

09/13/2021
08:28:39

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
WILTON
KIRKLAND

Instr
#:20180920000
338010

202109130004
43190

09/13/2021
08:29:37

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES PORTER
TOMIKO
STANFORD

Instr
#:20190903000
324860

202109130004
43180

09/13/2021
08:28:57

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES FULKERSON
JOHN
WESLEY

Instr
#:20191007000
367530

202109130004
43250

09/13/2021
08:32:37

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MCLURE
MICHAEL
SCOTT

Instr
#:20181008000
358860

202110200005
10490

10/20/2021
12:05:45

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES HORNE ALAN
CALVIN

Instr
#:20181105000
390660

202110200005
10700

10/20/2021
01:03:16

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES TURNIPSEED
KIMBERLY
FRANKLIN

Instr
#:20190903000
324840


